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1101-920 ALSO BEG AT NE COR OF S
1/4, RUN S 659.96 FT, W 309.58 F

BROWN JUNJI/BROWN CATHI N
883 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-025

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/16/2024 JS 14.86 21,601 115,740 3,601 18,000

STANDARD
3

159,588
20,000

133,740
201,189
33,296

167,893
HX HB 32,911

134,982
313,328

0

313,328

1143/1833 2/14/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & JACQUELINE CRE

JUNJI & CATHI BROWN

1141/2107 1/21/2008 QC Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & JACQUELINE CRE

JUNJI & CATHI BROWN
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BLDG:1:1: MILL MH

000051504 Roof Replacement 18,600 11/14/2024

1998HX Base Yr

881 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,400 113.9000 68.34 164,016 1998 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 65,606

2,400 2,400 65,606

BAS= W60 S40 E60 N40$.

BAS

60

40

60

40

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 250

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

10 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800
18,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,601

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 115,740
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1998HX Base Yr

881 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,836 113.5000 93.07 170,877 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 2025 1,836 93,982

1,836 1,836 93,982

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,15] E68 S27 W68 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

68

27

68

27

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

12 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

13 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

14 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

1,900


